
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ROBERT VOGT JR 18:44 OVERALL MALE

2 JACOB  MUNDY 20:30 M 19-UNDER

3 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 20:50 M 19-UNDER

4 DAVE ADAMS 22:46 M 50-59

5 MADELINE CRISSMAN 23:17 OVERALL FEMALE

6 MEREDITH DEICHLER 23:52 F 30-39

7 STEVE BURBICK 24:06 M 60-UP

8 RICK HART 24:10 M 60-UP

9 KAYLA CRISSMAN 25:06 F 19-UNDER

10 SAMANTHA CRISSMAN 25:11 F 19-UNDER

11 CHARLES CRISSMAN 25:30 M 40-49

12 GLENN GAILEY 26:17 M 60-UP

13 NIKOL MUNDY 26:32 F 40-49

14 LANA MORGAN 26:46 F 40-49

15 TIFFANY STOUT 27:31 F 40-49

16 LINDA HART 27:39 F 50-59

17 STACEY MILLER 27:53 F 30-39

18 GREEN LANTERN 27:53 M 60-UP

19 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:10 F 19-UNDER

20 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 28:54 M 40-49

21 JOHN URSU 29:18 M 50-59

22 LORI SMITH 30:12 F 40-49

23 CARL SMITH 30:13 M 40-49

24 SUE LAUGHLIN 30:28 F 50-59

25 HEATHER CRISSMAN 30:41 F 40-49

26 PHIL BARTHOLOMEW 30:42 M 50-59

27 SHERI BEVERLY 31:29 F 60-UP

28 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 31:42 M 40-49

29 MELINA LERCH 31:43 F 30-39

30 ASHLEY BERGMAN 34:05 F 30-39

31 SUNNY BRICK 35:51 F 30-39

32 AURORA LEGUARD 36:06 F 20-29

33 JACKIE SANOR 36:27 F 60-UP

34 ED BUTCH 36:28 M 30-39

35 TOM CLEUS 37:31 M 50-59

36 SHANON WILLAMAN 37:36 F 30-39

37 JOHN BENDER 37:53 M 60-UP
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38 JASON PAWLOSKI 38:39 M 40-49

39 RUTH ANN RINTO 38:45 F 60-UP

40 MELISSA BAKER 38:46 F 40-49

41 ALEXANDRA SMITH 38:47 F 20-29

42 MEGAN REYNOLDS 38:53 F 20-29

43 TINA BORDER 39:28 F 50-59

44 JENNIFER PAYNTER 41:26 F 40-49

45 ERIN NEWBURN 41:26 F 30-39

46 TRAVIS BARCEY 41:51 M 20-29

47 MARY MORSE 43:28 F 50-59

48 NICOLE HULL 46:44 F 30-39

49 MALLORY SHIRCLIFF 46:44 F 30-39

50 JESSICA STILLION 46:44 F 30-39

51 MEGHAN PHILLIPS 46:44 F 30-39

52 ALISSA GORDON 47:51 F 19-UNDER

53 MADDIE CLARK 47:52 F 19-UNDER

54 PEARL GAILEY 48:02 F 60-UP

55 LAURA GORDON 48:41 F 30-39

56 PATTI IREY 48:41 F 40-49

57 JANET MILLER 48:41 F 50-59

58 CHRIS GRACE 49:30 F 50-59

59 RISA SMITH 49:31 F 50-59

60 PATTI JEFFCOLT 51:37 F 60-UP

61 MIKE WILSON 51:38 M 50-59

62 STEVE RIEDELL 51:38 M 60-UP

63 LORETTA MCLAUGHLIN 53:15 F 40-49

64 LEANN ALBRIGHT 53:16 F 50-59

65 LISA WYCOFF 53:48 F 50-59

66 TONY KRUKOWSKI 53:49 M 60-UP

67 KIM SALMEN 54:28 F 50-59

68 KERRI ACKLER 54:29 F 30-39

69 MICHELLE MASSEY 56:48 F 50-59

70 BOB BORDEN 56:48 M 50-59

71 LAUREL STEWART 58:22 F 19-UNDER

72 LESLIE WARD 58:22 F 50-59

73 ELIZABETH RUSNAK 1:00:01 F 19-UNDER

74 RUTH  RUSNAK 1:00:01 F 40-49

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

5 MADELINE CRISSMAN 23:17 OVERALL FEMALE

9 KAYLA CRISSMAN 25:06 F 19-UNDER

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



10 SAMANTHA CRISSMAN 25:11 F 19-UNDER

19 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:10 F 19-UNDER

52 ALISSA GORDON 47:51 F 19-UNDER

53 MADDIE CLARK 47:52 F 19-UNDER

71 LAUREL STEWART 58:22 F 19-UNDER

73 ELIZABETH RUSNAK 1:00:01 F 19-UNDER

32 AURORA LEGUARD 36:06 F 20-29

41 ALEXANDRA SMITH 38:47 F 20-29

42 MEGAN REYNOLDS 38:53 F 20-29

6 MEREDITH DEICHLER 23:52 F 30-39

17 STACEY MILLER 27:53 F 30-39

29 MELINA LERCH 31:43 F 30-39

30 ASHLEY BERGMAN 34:05 F 30-39

31 SUNNY BRICK 35:51 F 30-39

36 SHANON WILLAMAN 37:36 F 30-39

45 ERIN NEWBURN 41:26 F 30-39

48 NICOLE HULL 46:44 F 30-39

49 MALLORY SHIRCLIFF 46:44 F 30-39

50 JESSICA STILLION 46:44 F 30-39

51 MEGHAN PHILLIPS 46:44 F 30-39

55 LAURA GORDON 48:41 F 30-39

68 KERRI ACKLER 54:29 F 30-39

13 NIKOL MUNDY 26:32 F 40-49

14 LANA MORGAN 26:46 F 40-49

15 TIFFANY STOUT 27:31 F 40-49

22 LORI SMITH 30:12 F 40-49

25 HEATHER CRISSMAN 30:41 F 40-49

40 MELISSA BAKER 38:46 F 40-49

44 JENNIFER PAYNTER 41:26 F 40-49

56 PATTI IREY 48:41 F 40-49

63 LORETTA MCLAUGHLIN 53:15 F 40-49

74 RUTH  RUSNAK 1:00:01 F 40-49

16 LINDA HART 27:39 F 50-59

24 SUE LAUGHLIN 30:28 F 50-59

43 TINA BORDER 39:28 F 50-59

47 MARY MORSE 43:28 F 50-59

57 JANET MILLER 48:41 F 50-59

58 CHRIS GRACE 49:30 F 50-59

59 RISA SMITH 49:31 F 50-59

64 LEANN ALBRIGHT 53:16 F 50-59

65 LISA WYCOFF 53:48 F 50-59

67 KIM SALMEN 54:28 F 50-59

69 MICHELLE MASSEY 56:48 F 50-59



72 LESLIE WARD 58:22 F 50-59

27 SHERI BEVERLY 31:29 F 60-UP

33 JACKIE SANOR 36:27 F 60-UP

39 RUTH ANN RINTO 38:45 F 60-UP

54 PEARL GAILEY 48:02 F 60-UP

60 PATTI JEFFCOLT 51:37 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ROBERT VOGT JR 18:44 OVERALL MALE

2 JACOB  MUNDY 20:30 M 19-UNDER

3 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 20:50 M 19-UNDER

46 TRAVIS BARCEY 41:51 M 20-29

34 ED BUTCH 36:28 M 30-39

11 CHARLES CRISSMAN 25:30 M 40-49

20 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 28:54 M 40-49

23 CARL SMITH 30:13 M 40-49

28 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 31:42 M 40-49

38 JASON PAWLOSKI 38:39 M 40-49

4 DAVE ADAMS 22:46 M 50-59

21 JOHN URSU 29:18 M 50-59

26 PHIL BARTHOLOMEW 30:42 M 50-59

35 TOM CLEUS 37:31 M 50-59

61 MIKE WILSON 51:38 M 50-59

70 BOB BORDEN 56:48 M 50-59

7 STEVE BURBICK 24:06 M 60-UP

8 RICK HART 24:10 M 60-UP

12 GLENN GAILEY 26:17 M 60-UP

18 GREEN LANTERN 27:53 M 60-UP

37 JOHN BENDER 37:53 M 60-UP

62 STEVE RIEDELL 51:38 M 60-UP

66 TONY KRUKOWSKI 53:49 M 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS


